IHREEEZE P T ARFE PITCL Bus Service

NR3388 IHREE — IR (R BB €I)

Park Island — Central (Via : Hong Kong Stn.)

BE pd IR SREEEE A YER (53 88)

from Ma Wan from No.2 Central Ferry Pier | Frequency (mins.)

% # - T 7 Monday to Friday

07:35-23:00 | 08:05-23:30 | 5-140

E#~, p % o BB Sat, Sun. & Public Holiday

Flat Fare

3% Z Visitor

4 2zp gy
Effective Date
01/09/2025

28 A )3 F b

™

P
Adult Children Elderly

$39.00 ($19.50 {$12.10

09:00 —23:00 | 09:30-23:30 120

LS A1868/¥R I 2 b 2 L E G ATRAR Sk D
Passenger heading for Ma Wan 1868 / Noah’s Ark please alight at Beach
Commercial Complex stop

B, X Resident

P oo ogie s+ s

BEFTZFEAL [

Pay with Registered Octopus Card

for Resident Fare

*EAELLATMBAL G D
2025#12% 31p

*Residents enjoy the limited-time
offer fare until 31 Dec 2025.

i
&

$24.10($12.10512.10

*$22.00 | *$11.00 | *$11.00

HE#HF

Tin Liu New Village

HEENE

Kei Wai Primary School

EE/NE
Kei Wai Primary School

F5iE1868 / MBEE A fit
| BB ES

Ma Wan 1868 / Noah’s Ark /
Beach Commercial Complex

5571868 / #5553 ft
/ BB ES

Ma Wan 1868 / Noah’s Ark

/ Beach Commercial Complex

ZH—ZFH Monday to Friday

from Park Island  # from Hong Kong Stn.  # from Central Ferry Pier

07:35
07:40
08:35
08:40
11:00
13:00
15:00
15:30
16:30
20:30
22:00
23:00

07:55 08:05
08:00 08:10
08:55 09:05
09:00 09:10
11:20 11:30
13:20 13:30
15:20 15:30
15:50 16:00
16:50 17:00
20:50 21:00
22:20 22:30
23:20 23:30

BUEER IR

Lantau Link

BUEER IR

Lantau Link

BEEBY @
MTR Hong Kong Station
(B## Man Cheung Street)

PIRABER

Central Ferry Pier

(ML =%%HEEE Near Pier No. 3)

28, BR A REREL Sat., Sun. & Public Holiday

IAREE BAH # EiBh B # PIREREE BAH
from Park Island  # from Hong Kong Stn.  # from Central Ferry Pier

09:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

09:20 09:30
11:20 11:30
13:20 13:30
15:20 15:30
17:20 17:30
19:20 19:30
21:20 21:30
22:20 22:30
23:20 23:30

1. WENRHRSEZ R, + GEZMRMHEERBERABHRDMEBZRE, BRBTEA -

This information serves as a general guide only. # Scheduled departures may be adjusted subject to traffic conditions without prior notice.

2. REEM=FIULBRERNEL - ZA@U T 2NE, REABBR N MAE A E T RERE -

Child aged 3 or above please pay accordingly. Child aged under 3, accompanied by an adult and NOT occupying a seat is free of charge.

3. REVWAGROER/ VEBFRNER ARk UEZBFHRERE), 70=RERRE -

Passenger please pay with registered Octopus Card (positive balance must be maintained) for Resident Fare.

4. BRERGERBEATAHRBREEES AR BANERLEBEEARRIMN LHEER)
B TREEALES . BANEBERAREMU T AEEEEAL)

Only eligible persons with disabilities, Hong Kong residents aged 60-64 using JoyYou Card and passengers aged 65 or above are entitled to

enjoy the government subsidized Public Transport Fare Concession Scheme.

# 4 Hotline : 2946 8888
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PARK ISLAND TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

Ver. 20250901



